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SOUTH AFRICA

Halowned Intarnational South Africa (Pry) Ltd t/a Halewood South Africa

t

Company Registration number 1998/001887/07

wwwhalewood.coza

61 TORONTO STREET  TEL: +27 11 746 4200

APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11 422 5888

BENONI 1501

VAT Reg No: 4590177624

PO BOX 2132
BENONI 1529 :

SOUTH AFRICA
171 QG
P
N_z<0_om TO: Halewood - Johannesburg DELIVERTO: Halewood - Linbro Park
Halewood International S A (Pty) Ltd Halewcod - Linbro Park
61 Toronto Street 4th Ashworth Street
Apex Extension 1 Linbro Park
Benoni Gauteng
1501 South Africa

J

2006807

“Prony
BANKING DETAILS:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
AJC NO: 62889748268
BRANCH CODE: 240129
REFERENCE:

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

CACOH]

/ C,. Page 1 of 3
Printed on: 0810412025

; - t: 9:09.03

zozAag °®

Shipping Instructlons:

—

wiv 2o QLo

Stock(Cod |Pack les  Valde
7STARORIG500ML 7 STARS ORIGINAL NON-ALCOL ENERGY DRINK n>z 500ML. cs 32 0 107.78 3,448.89
BELGINTON440ML BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC RTD CAN 440ML @ 5% cs 1,782 0 273.81 487,922.59
CTPCLT27524T CARIBBEAN TWIST PINA COLADA LITE RTD NRB 275ML cs 9 0 16917 | 1,522.52
HBGALE24X200 HALL & BRAM GINGER ALE CAN 200ML @ 0% cs 10 0 86.80 867.95
HBNSTONIC24X200 HALL & BRAM NO SUGAR TONIC WATER CAN 200ML @ 0% cs 10 0 84.89 848.89
ORIGLUHWEIN750 ORIGINAL ICE GLUHWEIN WINE 750ML @ 7% cs 11 0 211.97 2,331.62
RSBLACK27524T RED SQUARE BLACK ICE RTD NRB 275ML @ 5% cs 27 0| HH 212,03 5,751.86
RSELEBL27524T RED SQUARE ELECTRIC BLUE ENERGY RTD NRB 275ML cs 21 0| HH 240.06 5,041.21
RSRELOADCN250ML RED SQUARE RELOAD ENERGY DRINK CAN 250ML @ 0% cs 8 0| HH 98.48 787.82
RSTEQ27524PIB RED SQUARE TEQUILA ENERGY RTD NRB 275ML @ 5.4% cs 1 0| HH 242.93 242.93
WCPOGUES1X750 ___uomcmm IRISH WHISKEY 750ML @ 43% EA 0 24| HH 198.03 4,752.83
BUFFELLAGER340 LAG L @4% “lcs 27 0| HH 227.97 6,155.16
SOMBRSILV750X1 ﬁﬁm “6 EA 0 42 | HH 193.15 8,112.19
BELGRAVPINGIN 750ML cs 26 6| HH 514.23 113,369.90
BUFFELWINEPIN750ML mcmmmrmmoz._.m_z PINOTAGE E_zm 750ML @ 14% cs 7 0| HH 358.80 2,511.60
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TEL: +27 11 746 4200
FAX: +27 11 422 5888

-
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Shipping Instructions:

BANKING DETAILS:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
AIC NO: 62889748368
BRANCH CODE: 240129
REFERENCE:

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

Printed on:
at:
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CTRUMSPCED750ML

RSVODTOFF750ML
HOBSWINEBTROSETS0
BELGINTON275MLNA
HOBBLANCNTARC 250
HOBROSENECTARC 250
BELGRAVGIN200
BELGRAVPINGIN 200ML
RSVODKAWBERRY 750ML
BUFFELKOLBCEP275
PEAKYBLINDER750ML
DMFCOCONUT750ML
APPELDARKRUM750
APPELSPCDRUMT750
GELSBLENDWH1X750
DMFPINERUM750

CARIBBEAN TWIST SPICED RUM 750ML @ 35%
'RED SQUARE VODKA TOFFEE 750ML @ 25% _
HOUSE OF BNG SPARKLING WINE BRUT ROSE MCC 750ML

BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC NON ALCOHOLIC RTD NRB 275ML
HOUSE OF BNG BLANC NECTAR IN CARTONS 250ML @ 12%
HOUSE OF BNG ROSE NECTAR IN CARTONS 250ML @ 12%

BELGRAVIA 200ML @ 43%
BELGRAVIA PINK GIN 200ML @ 30%

RED SQUARE VODKA WILD BERRY 750ML @ 25%
BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDY & KOLA BOEPENS RTD NRB 275ML
PEAKY BLINDER WHISKEY 750ML @ 43%

DEAD MAN'SEINGERS GRGENUT RUM Z50Mila@ 37, o
A s Bees Bagyk Runf % ﬁ_ﬂ_‘
AFPEL JAGTE € picED RUMYE O, @457

GELSTON BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY 750ML @ 43%
DEAD MAN'’S FINGERS PINEAPPLE RUM 750ML @ 37.5%

cs
cs
EA
cs
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CcS
cs
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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644.42

457.50
257.39
108.55
730.44
730.44
410.54
316.25
444.48
226.71
184.28
127.74
169.94
125.13
192.33
127.94

2,577.66
2,287.48
1,544.35
547.75
21,182.76
18,991.44
31,201.32
316.25
2,666.90
2,493.86
16,585.38
1,532.88
2,8678.84
3,003.18
11,539.71
1,535.28
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Ugﬂno_u.ummqmo DEAD MAN'S FINGERS OO_u_umm RUM 750ML @ 37. mo\v . EA 0 6| HH 151.58 909.50
BUFFELBRAZ00 BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN 200ML @ 43% . ] 3 0| HH 486.83 1,460.48
MUSGRVGINPINK MUSGRAVE GIN PINK 750ML @ 43% EA 0 12| HH 161.85 1,942.25
RSENGY440MLTD RED SQ VODKA ENERGY 440ML @ 5.4% ] 81 0| HH 299.21 24,236.38
BELGINDLEMG60ML BELGRAVIA GIN & DRY LEMON RTD NRB 660ML @ 5% cs 240 0| HH 252,57 60,616.76
GELSTSOD275NML GELSTON LIME & SODA RTD NRB 275ML @ 5% C 4 0| HH 282.65 1,130.59
ORIMARG4X2LTR 'ORIGINAL ICE MARGARITA COCKTAIL 4 X BOX 2LTR L Cc 16 0| HH 223.86 3,581.76
ORIMOJITO4X2LTR ORIGINAL ICE MOJITO COCKTAIL 4 X BOX 2LTR : . cs 1 0] HH 233.73 233.73
ORIPINA4X2LTR ORIGINAL ICE PINA COLADA COCKTAIL 4 X BOX 2LTR c 7 0| HH 232.88 1,630.17
BUFFELKOQOLG660ML BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN & KOLA RTD NRB 660ML @ 5% c 80 0| HH 272.30 21,783.80
PALLET GENERAL PURPOSE PALLET EA 0 32| HH 138.00 4,416.00
DIVIDERBOARD-DISTRIBUTI U:_‘Umﬂmomcwmﬁmg O o D EA 0 32| HH 5.22 167.04
PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY C .0.D. UNLESS CREDIT TERMS HAVE BEEN ARRANGED IN WRITING g 2,566 370 A

/TRANSPORTATION ; "\ {cusTOMER: ™ 786,661.44
PLEASE wmﬂm_c_m ABOVE GCODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION PLEASE RECENE bmocm .mO_u_um IN GOCD ORDER & CONDITION

Any discrep goods ivad and thosa in this Waybill should be [mmedialaly nollfied, Any discrepancy betweer g pad and thosa datallad (n this Waybill should be immediately nolifisd,

Ha _.uu_uo:n_u:_:_ nccepted for goods signed for unchecked N responsibliity acodpleg u:nn for unchecked

No goods may be relumed unlass pror arrangaments ara made in wrillng Ho goods may u.o a are made in writing O-OQ
_n-m:.u:n nm- nn_.__._..u__."nnh el ihn.._._o:_u.“_w”-w”-n fer lifting applications M“_hﬂ”-”_ﬂ_ﬂzzﬂ__ﬂ_ﬂu.: e 0 :uqun- Tor litting

o : ' 786,661.44
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