

HALEWOOD

SOUTH AFRICA

Halewood International South Africa (Pty) Ltd Via Halewood South Africa
 Company Registration number 1998/001887/07
 www.halewood.co.za

17:00

61 TORONTO STREET TEL: +27 11 746 4200
 APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11 422 5888
 BENONI 1501

PO BOX 2132
 BENONI 1500
 SOUTH AFRICA

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

BANKING DETAILS:
 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
 A/C NO: 62889748368
 BRANCH CODE: 240129
 REFERENCE:

20399

Printed on: 08/04/2025
 at: 9:09:03

INVOICE TO: Halewood - Johannesburg
 Halewood International S A (Pty) Ltd
 61 Toronto Street
 Apex Extension 1
 Benoni
 1501

103164

DELIVER TO: Halewood - Linbro Park
 Halewood - Linbro Park
 4th Ashworth Street
 Linbro Park
 Gauteng
 South Africa

Shipping Instructions:

29904

CUSTACC	CUSTOMER REF	STORE NO.	BR	OUR REF	REP	ORD DATE	INV DATE	TERMS	GA	CUST VAT NUM
			HH	2006807		08/04/25	08/04/25			

Stock Code	Description	Pack	Cases	Bottles	Wh	Unit Price	Line Value
7STARORIG500ML	7 STARS ORIGINAL NON-ALCOL ENERGY DRINK CAN 500ML	CS	32	0	HH	107.78	3,448.89
BELGINTON440ML	BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC RTD CAN 440ML @ 5%	CS	1,782	0	HH	273.81	487,922.59
CTPCLT27524T	CARIBBEAN TWIST PINA COLADA LITE RTD NRB 275ML	CS	9	0	HH	169.17	1,522.52
HBGAL24X200	HALL & BRAM GINGER ALE CAN 200ML @ 0%	CS	10	0	HH	86.80	867.95
HBNSTONIC24X200	HALL & BRAM NO SUGAR TONIC WATER CAN 200ML @ 0%	CS	10	0	HH	84.89	848.89
ORIGLUHWEIN750	ORIGINAL ICE GLUHWEIN WINE 750ML @ 7%	CS	11	0	HH	211.97	2,331.62
RSBLACK27524T	RED SQUARE BLACK ICE RTD NRB 275ML @ 5%	CS	27	0	HH	213.03	5,751.86
RSELEBL27524T	RED SQUARE ELECTRIC BLUE ENERGY RTD NRB 275ML	CS	21	0	HH	240.06	5,041.21
RSRELOADCN250ML	RED SQUARE RELOAD ENERGY DRINK CAN 250ML @ 0%	CS	8	0	HH	98.48	787.82
RSTEQ27524PIB	RED SQUARE TEQUILA ENERGY RTD NRB 275ML @ 5.4%	CS	1	0	HH	242.93	242.93
WCPORGUES1X750	POGUES IRISH WHISKEY 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	24	HH	198.03	4,752.83
BUFFELLAGER340	BUFFELSFONTEIN LAGER 340ML @ 4%	CS	27	0	HH	227.97	6,155.16
SOMBRSLIV750X1	SOMBREROTEQUILA SILVER 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	42	HH	193.15	8,112.19
BELGRAVPINGIN750ML	BELGRAVIA PINK GIN 750ML @ 10%	CS	26	0	HH	514.23	13,369.90
BUFFELWINEPIN750ML	BUFFELSFONTEIN PINOTAGE WINE 750ML @ 14%	CS	7	0	HH	358.80	2,511.60

HALEWOOD

7420851
 70
 7020860

HALEWOOD

SOUTH AFRICA

Halewood International South Africa (Pty) Ltd t/a Halewood South Africa
 Company Registration number 1998/001887/07
 www.halewood.co.za

61 TORONTO STREET TEL: +27 11 746 4200
 APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11 422 5888
 BENONI 1501
 PO BOX 2132
 BENONI 1500
 SOUTH AFRICA
 VAT Reg No: 4590177624

BANKING DETAILS:
 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
 A/C NO: 62889748368
 BRANCH CODE: 240129
 REFERENCE:

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

Printed on: 08/04/2025
 at: 9:09.03

INVOICE TO: Halewood - Johannesburg
 Halewood International S A (Pty) Ltd
 61 Toronto Street
 Apex Extension 1
 Benoni
 1501

DELIVER TO: Halewood - Linbro Park
 Halewood - Linbro Park
 4th Ashworth Street
 Linbro Park
 Gauteng
 South Africa

Shipping Instructions:

29904



CUSTACC	CUSTOMER REF	STORE NO.	BR	OUR REF	REP	ORD DATE	INV DATE	TERMS	GA	CUST VAT NUM
			HH	2006807		08/04/25	08/04/25			

Stock Code	Description	Pack	Cases	Bottles	Wh	Unit Price	Line Value
CTRUMSPCED750ML	CARIBBEAN TWIST SPICED RUM 750ML @ 35%	CS	4	0	HH	644.42	2,577.66
RSVODTOFF750ML	RED SQUARE VODKA TOFFEE 750ML @ 25%	CS	5	0	HH	457.50	2,287.48
HOB SWINEBTROSE750	HOUSE OF BNG SPARKLING WINE BRUT ROSE MCC 750ML	EA	0	6	HH	257.39	1,544.35
BELGINTON275MLNA	BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC NON ALCOHOLIC RTD NRB 275ML	CS	5	0	HH	109.55	547.75
HOBLANCNTARC250	HOUSE OF BNG BLANC NECTAR IN CARTONS 250ML @ 12%	CS	29	0	HH	730.44	21,182.76
HOBRROSENECTARC250	HOUSE OF BNG ROSE NECTAR IN CARTONS 250ML @ 12%	CS	26	0	HH	730.44	18,991.44
BELGRAVGIN200	BELGRAVIA 200ML @ 43%	CS	76	0	HH	410.54	31,201.32
BELGRAVINGIN200ML	BELGRAVIA PINK GIN 200ML @ 30%	CS	1	0	HH	316.25	316.25
RSVODKAWBERRY750ML	RED SQUARE VODKA WILD BERRY 750ML @ 25%	CS	6	0	HH	444.48	2,666.90
BUFFELKOLBOEP275	BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDY & KOLA BOEPPENS RTD NRB 275ML	CS	11	0	HH	226.71	2,493.86
PEAKYBLINDER750ML	PEAKY BLINDER WHISKEY 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	90	HH	184.28	16,585.38
DMFCOCCONUT750ML	DEAD MAN'S FINGERS COCONUT RUM 750ML @ 37.5%	EA	0	12	HH	127.74	1,532.88
APPELDARKRUM750	ARPEL MASTERS GEEES DARK RUM 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	18	HH	159.94	2,878.84
APPELSPCDRUM750	ARPEL MASTERS GEEES SPICED RUM 750ML @ 35%	EA	0	24	HH	125.13	3,003.16
GELSBLENDWH1X750	GELSTON BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	60	HH	192.33	11,539.71
DMFPINERUM750	DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PINEAPPLE RUM 750ML @ 37.5%	EA	0	12	HH	127.94	1,535.28



HALEWOOD

SOUTH AFRICA

Halewood International South Africa (Pty) Ltd t/a Halewood South Africa
 Company Registration number 1998/001887/07
 www.halewood.co.za

61 TORONTO STREET TEL: +27 11 746 4200
 APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11 422 5888
 BENONI 1501

BANKING DETAILS:
 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
 A/C NO: 62889748368
 BRANCH CODE: 240129

PO BOX 2132
 BENONI 1560
 SOUTH AFRICA

VAT Reg No: 4590177624
 MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275

Printed on: 08/04/2025
 at: 9:09:03

INVOICE TO: Halewood - Johannesburg
 Halewood International S A (Pty) Ltd
 61 Toronto Street
 Apex Extension 1
 Benoni
 1501

DELIVER TO: Halewood - Linbro Park
 Halewood - Linbro Park
 4th Ashworth Street
 Linbro Park
 Gauteng
 South Africa

Shipping Instructions:

29904



CUST ACC	CUSTOMER REF	STORE NO.	BR	OUR REF	REP	ORD DATE	INV DATE	TERMS	GA	CUST VAT NUM
			HH	2006807		08/04/25	08/04/25			

Stock Code	Description	Pack	Cases	Bottles	Wh	Unit Price	Line Value
DMFCOFFEE750	DEAD MAN'S FINGERS COFFEE RUM 750ML @ 37.5%	EA	0	6	HH	151.58	909.50
BUFFELBRA200	BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN 200ML @ 43%	CS	3	0	HH	486.83	1,460.48
MUSGRVINPINK	MUSGRAVE GIN PINK 750ML @ 43%	EA	0	12	HH	161.85	1,942.25
RSENGY440MLTD	RED SQ VODKA ENERGY 440ML @ 5.4%	CS	81	0	HH	299.21	24,236.38
BELGINLDEM660ML	BELGRAVIA GIN & DRY LEMON RTD NRB 660ML @ 5%	CS	240	0	HH	252.57	60,616.76
GELSTOD275ML	GELSTON LIME & SODA RTD NRB 275ML @ 5%	CS	4	0	HH	282.65	1,130.59
ORIMARG4X2LTR	ORIGINAL ICE MARGARITA COCKTAIL 4 X BOX 2LTR	CS	16	0	HH	223.86	3,581.76
ORIMOUJTO4X2LTR	ORIGINAL ICE MOJITO COCKTAIL 4 X BOX 2LTR	CS	1	0	HH	233.73	233.73
ORIPINAX2LTR	ORIGINAL ICE PINA COLADA COCKTAIL 4 X BOX 2LTR	CS	7	0	HH	232.88	1,630.17
BUFFELKOL660ML	BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN & KOLA RTD NRB 660ML @ 5%	CS	80	0	HH	272.30	21,783.80
PALLET	GENERAL PURPOSE PALLET	EA	0	32	HH	138.00	4,416.00
DIVIDERBOARD-DISTRIBUT	DIVIDER BOARDS DISTRIBUTION	EA	0	32	HH	5.22	167.04
HALEWOOD							

PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY C.O.D. UNLESS CREDIT TERMS HAVE BEEN ARRANGED IN WRITING

0 2,566 370

TRANSPORTATION:

PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION
 Any discrepancy between goods received and those detailed in this Waybill should be immediately notified.
 No responsibility accepted for goods signed for unchecked
 No goods may be returned unless prior arrangements are made in writing
 Returns are subject to a 10% handling charge
 Commercial quality equipment is not to be used for lifting applications

CUSTOMER:

PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION
 Any discrepancy between goods received and those detailed in this Waybill should be immediately notified.
 No responsibility accepted for goods signed for unchecked
 No goods may be returned unless prior arrangements are made in writing
 Returns are subject to a 10% handling charge
 Commercial quality equipment is not to be used for lifting applications

VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO: PRINT NAME:
 SIGNATURE: DATE:

PRINT NAME:
 SIGNATURE:
 DATE: 10/04/25

SUB-TOTAL	ZAR	786,661.44
VAT	ZAR	0.00
TOTAL	ZAR	786,661.44